MDCC SOCIAL, E RIDE AND ‘THE SATURDAYS’ RUNS LIST JULY – SEPTEMBER 2014

	Sunday Social (10-12 mph approx 30 miles)
	
	E Run (12-14 mph 35-45  miles)

	    

	Destination
	Leader
	
	
	Destination
	Leader

	Sun 6 July
	Orange Elephant
	Mike Radant
	
	Sun 6 July
	Postbridge
	Helen Bonness/Simon Lewis

	Sun 13 July
	Asburton via Haytor
	Lisa Cassidy/ Michele Radant
	
	Sun 13 July
	Harbourside Café Shaldon
	Martin Nurse

	Sun 20 July
	Route 2, Topsham
	Joe Harnett
	
	Sun 20 July
	Moretonhamstead via Manaton
	Jamie Horton

	Sun 27 July
	Berry Head
	Kris Pratt
	
	Sun 27 July
	Ring O Bells, Chagford
	Mike Radant

	Sun 3 Aug
	Walled Garden, Dunsford
	Mike Radant
	
	Sun 3 Aug
	Exeter Quay
	Roger Hopkins

	Sun 10 Aug
	Dean Court Farm Shop, Lower Dean
	Elaine Mason
	
	Sun 10 Aug
	Dandelion Café
	David & Caroline Twigger

	Sun 17 Aug
	Buckfast Steam Railway
	Pat Ash/Janet Fox
	
	Sun 17 Aug
	Route 2, Topsham
	Mike Radant

	Sun 24 Aug
	Rare Breeds Farm, Totnes
	Neil Medland/ Andy Watts
	
	Sun 24 Aug
	Central Stores
Moretonhampstead
	Carl Austen

	Sun 31 Aug
	Haldon Cafe
	Mike Radant
	
	Sun 31 Aug
	Buckfast Steam Railway
	Jim Murray

	Sun 7 Sep
	Central Stores, Moretonhampstead
	Liz Douglass Sarah Harris
	
	Sun 7 Sep
	Bird Cage, Chagford
	Roger Hopkins

	Sun 14 Sep
	No need for club runs as tour of Britain ride the day before

	Sun 21 Sep
	Dandelion Café 
	David & Caroline Twigger
	
	Sun 21 Sep
	Haldon Grill
	Jamie Horton

	Sun 28 Sep
	Orange Elephant
	Michele Radant
	
	Sun 28 Sep
	Café on the Green, Widecombe
	Mike Radant

	
 The Saturdays (12 mph or faster depending on speed of group approx 50 miles)

	Sat 5 Jul
	Dittisham – back via Greenway Ferry
	Mike Radant
	
	Sat 30 Aug
	Okehampton Railway Station
	Mike Radant

	Sat 19 Jul
	 Clyst St Mary Garden Centre
	Mike Radant
	
	Sat 13 Sep
	Tour of Britain Club Run
	Roger Hopkins

	Sat 2 Aug
	Bluebell Restaurant, Willand (70 miles but flat)
	Mike Radant
	
	Sat 27 Sep
	Crediton Railway Tearooms
	Mike Radant

	Sat 16 Aug
	Fox Tor Café, Princetown
	Mike Radant
	
	
	
	


